2022-2023 ENROLLMENT
CURRENT YEAR AS COMPARED TO PREVIOUS YEAR

ELC/ECC
KIND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FOURTH
FIFTH
SIXTH
SEVENTH
EIGHTH
NINTH
TENTH
ELEVENTH
TWELFTH

2022-2023

2021-2022
INCREASE OF:

"APR
283
473
474
485
521
494
505
516
551
514
491
512
462
434

6715

6655
60

"MAY

283
471
473
488
522
493
505
517
550
513
490
512
458
432

6707

6650
57

*432 doesn't include 33 sem. grads

*Does not include 33 semester grads

"AUG "SEPT "OCT "NOV "DEC "JAN "FEB "MAR
251 256 265 266 265 274 278 278
463 467 471 471 470 475 476 473
473 472 472 472 469 469 475 474
483 486 490 490 489 491 492 486
512 517 521 520 517 523 524 522
497 495 494 494 490 490 490 494
505 506 503 500 501 504 503 506
513 512 512 516 515 512 513 514
556 553 550 553 553 551 551 551
517 513 512 511 507 511 510 515
524 518 515 514 515 502 502 496
514 512 509 509 504 514 517 518
465 460 463 463 459 464 462 461
473 468 463 459 464 433 433 432
6746 6735 6740 6738 6718 6713 6726 6720
6658 6636 6640 6663 6648 6646 6652 6658

88 99 100 75 70 67 74 62

ENROLLMENT AND FREE & REDUCED PERCENTAGE FOR CURRENT MONTH BY BUILDING
ECC ELC 24.03%
108 175 1‘?(';5:{ HIGH K-4 BY
JTSD  ESPY MATHEWS CENTURY  POINTE GRADE:
283  16.46% 37.90%  31.28% 28.59% 37.70%

KIND 74 66 9% 118 119 471

FIRST 62 66 93 123 129 473

SECOND 64 81 94 124 125 488
THIRD 68 95 98 129 132 522

FOURTH 71 101 91 125 105 493

K-4 TOTALS 339 409 470 619 610 2447
BY BLDG. JTSD
FIFTH 71
SIXTH 70
SUMMIT 141
26.23% ITSD  4s0
TOTAL 28.24%
FIFTH 238 INMAN 5-6 BY GRADE TOTALS:
SIXTH 250 FIFTH 196 505
488 SIXTH 197 517
393 1022
JUNIOR HIGH 7-8 BY GRADE TOTALS:
27.56%
SEVENTH 550 550

EIGHTH 513 513

1063 1063

HIGH SCHOOL SCORE 9-12 BY GRADE TOTALS:
20.45%

NINTH 477 NINTH 13 490

TENTH 493 TENTH 19 512

ELEVENTH 443 ELEVENTH 15 458

TWELFTH 404 TWELFTH 28 432

TOTAL 1817 75 1892

TOTAL ENROLLMENT ALL BUILDINGS

6707 26.46%

Free &
Reduced

Percentages




ELEMENTARY ENROLLMENT BY TEACHERS FOR CURRENT MONTH

Parenthesis
indicates
2021-2022
numbers CENTURY ESPY MATHEWS HIGH POINTE JTSD SUMMIT INMAN
Berry 16 Cantrell 17 Brammer 17 Dingus 20 Floyd 20
KIND. Breithaupt 22 Collard 16 Carter 19 Johnston 20 Lile 20
Dent 20 Dillard 16 Edwards 20 Joseph 19 Tinlin 20
Johnson 21 Nolan 17 Herrold 19 Reiboldt 19
Tatum 19 Medlin 19 Rhodes 20 Hansche 14
Walker 20 Smith 20 (Transition K)
Homeschool VIRTUAL 1
Total: 13 (5)
Bracci 20 Gasser 22 Adams 19 Brown, C 21 Garrett 20
1ST Evans 21 Heitzmann 21 Bergin 18 Brown, M 22 Mills 21
Hauck 20 Schumaker 23 Chastain 18 Bunch 20 Winkler 21
Moon 21 Morrow 19 Kilz 21
Pyle 21 Sackman 19 Nigh 22
Homeschool Stockton 20 Stander 22
Total: 11 (9) VIRTUAL 1
Bell 21 Cohen 21 Grider 19 Bough 22 Horgan 22
2ND Cray 21 Hessee 20 Mancusi 19 Griffin 19 Robinette 22
Gipson 21 Nelson 20 Noskowiak 19 Hicks 22 Suda 20
Hoesch 20 Olson 20 Roach 18 Jones 20
Tyler 21 Rothove 19 Mays 23
Homeschool Wilcox 20 Oleson 19
Total: 14 (4)
Chastain 23 Darnton 19 Billingsly 24 Albertson 24 Childress 23
3RD Levings 22 Doty 19 Gerkin 24 Gregory,] 21 Fenley 23
Lovejoy 19 Merrell 19 Kissinger 26 Ijames 21 Witherspoon 22
Vossen 20 Price 19 Tenhouse 24 King 22
Waltz 22 Smith 19 Mitchell 21
Homeschool Yaggy 23 Mueller 22
Total: 7 (4) VIRTUAL 1
Anderson 19 Bruce 25 Gaffney 23 Gregory, A 22 Dick 25
4TH Coffman 19 Grasinger 25 Mulvenon 22 Marsh 21 Robinson 24
Jackson 22 Janus 25 Ruffin 23 Pearce 20 Wilson 22
Lutzke 22 Knapp 26 Smith 23 Sallee 21
Miranda 21 Sandbothe 21
Homeschool Vermurlen 22
Total: 11 (4) SUMMIT INMAN
______________________________________________________ Crabtree 23 Barnes 24 Carlson 25
DESE MSIP 5/6 Hocklander 24 Bowsher 23 Graham 25
] Desirable :
5TH i Grades Standard Standard Shaughnessy 24 Brentlinger 23 Kanaan 23
ioK2 25 17 Claeys 24 Kurtz 25
i 34 27 20 Hagardt 25 Lea 26
] Jones 23 Mace 24
Newton 22 Moore 24
Homeschool Pedersen 24 Owings 24
Total: 17 (6) Gr K-12 Virtual Full-Time Totals: Reeve 25
K-8 Gr: 5 (Launch) Rein 24
oth Gr: 7 VIRTUAL 1
10th Gr: 13
11th Gr: 10 Total
6TH 12th Gr: 8 43 Bestgen 24 Brassard 26 Athens 24
Secondary Homeschool Totals: Martin 23 Brumley 26 Barron 24
Gr 7-12 Virtual Hybrid Totals: 7th Gr: 13 Sterling 23 Carrisalez 24 Christensen 25
7th Gr: 1 8th Gr: 10 Kellis 23 Fogle 24
8th Gr: 1 Sth Gr: 25 Morris 25 Hann 25
9th Gr: 3 10th Gr: 14 Nicholson 24 Jones 25
Homeschool 10th Gr: 28 11th Gr: 9 Ozimek 26 Sundstrom 25
Total: 10 (2) 11th Gr: 92 Total 12th Gr: 8 Pollock 24 Wilkins 25
12th Gr: 126 251 Todt 25
Willoughby 26
Total Virtual: 294 Total Homeschool: 162 VIRTUAL 1
(Gr K-12) 2021-2022: 324 Through May Full year
2021-2022: 150 150
2020-2021: 222 223
2019-2020: 78 78
2018-2019: 91 94
2017-2018: 62 62




